
Pos

MP ROTAX  MAX junior

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

MSR ROTAX MAX junior

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

No.

57

363

373

102

26

124

136

20

8

49

111

64

153

123

62

133

159

98

135

454

Name

Max Hofer

Tim Schmid

Constantin Schöll

Ladislav Chaloupka

Jindřich Řehák

Patrik Jurenka

Jiří Klíma

David Nemec

Denis Halaburda

Patrik Pastorok

Petr Fulín

Peter Huber

Jakub Kadlčák

Jan Filip

Ferdinand Habsburg

Daniel Paprskář

Michal Pospíchal

Marcin Laski

Nikolas Szabó

Samuel Hruška

Nat

AU

AU

AU

CZ

CZ

CZ

CZ

SK

SK

SK

CZ

AU

CZ

CZ

AU

CZ

SK

PL

SK

SK

Class

MP ROTAX  MAX junior

MP ROTAX  MAX junior

MP ROTAX  MAX junior

MP ROTAX  MAX junior

MP ROTAX  MAX junior

MP ROTAX  MAX junior

MP ROTAX  MAX junior

MP ROTAX  MAX junior

MP ROTAX  MAX junior

MSR ROTAX MAX junior

MSR ROTAX MAX junior

MSR ROTAX MAX junior

MSR ROTAX MAX junior

MSR ROTAX MAX junior

MSR ROTAX MAX junior

MSR ROTAX MAX junior

MSR ROTAX MAX junior

MSR ROTAX MAX junior

MSR ROTAX MAX junior

MSR ROTAX MAX junior

Total points

75
52
51
40
34
33
25
24
23

75
56
41
37
34
32
28
27
22
21
17

R1.

25

20

11

16

10

13

9

8

7

25

20

16

11

10

13

9

8

7

6

5

R2.

25

16

20

13

11

10

7

9

8

25

16

20

10

11

13

9

8

6

7

5

R3.

25

16

20

11

13

10

9

7

8

25

20

5

16

13

6

10

11

9

8

7
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Bruck

ROTAX MAX junior

celkové výsledky

Bruck 1,160 Km


